


Team Standing
Meet: OSU vs. Stanford
Date: 2/29/2016

Page: 1
2/29/2016 9:17pm

# Team Name Vault Bars Beam Floor Final
 1 Oregon State  48.725  49.250  48.950  49.400 196.325
 2 Stanford  48.975  49.150  49.100  49.025 196.250
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All-Around Results
Meet: OSU vs. Stanford
Date: 2/29/2016

Page: 1
2/29/2016 9:17pm

Place Num HTR* Name Team Vault Bars Beam Floor Score
  1  130 Elizabeth Price STAN   9.900   9.950   9.850   9.850  39.550
  2  104 Madeline Gardiner OSU   9.850   9.850   9.850   9.875  39.425
  3  131 Taylor Rice STAN   9.675   9.750   9.825   9.775  39.025

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Vault
Meet: OSU vs. Stanford
Date: 2/29/2016
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2/29/2016 9:17pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  130 Elizabeth Price Stanford   9.900
  2  129 Nicolette McNair Stanford   9.875
  3  104 Madeline Gardiner Oregon State   9.850
  4  106 Megan Jimenez Oregon State   9.775
  4  120 Melissa Chuang Stanford   9.775
  6  128 Danielle McNair Stanford   9.750
  7  105 Mary Jacobsen Oregon State   9.700
  7  111 Taylor Ricci Oregon State   9.700
  7  107 Shireen Khamedoost Oregon State   9.700
 10  112 McKenna Singley Oregon State   9.675
 10  131 Taylor Rice Stanford   9.675

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Uneven Parallel Bars
Meet: OSU vs. Stanford
Date: 2/29/2016
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Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  108 p Kaytianna McMillan Oregon State   9.950
  1  130 Elizabeth Price Stanford   9.950
  3  104 Madeline Gardiner Oregon State   9.850
  3  126 Ivana Hong Stanford   9.850
  5  107 Shireen Khamedoost Oregon State   9.825
  5  105 Mary Jacobsen Oregon State   9.825
  7  101 Mariana Colussi-Pelaez Oregon State   9.800
  7  129 Nicolette McNair Stanford   9.800
  7  127 Dare Maxwell Stanford   9.800
 10  131 Taylor Rice Stanford   9.750
 11  128 Danielle McNair Stanford   9.650
 12  102 Silvia Colussi-Pelaez Oregon State   9.600

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Balance Beam
Meet: OSU vs. Stanford
Date: 2/29/2016
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Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  109 Risa Perez Oregon State   9.850
  1  104 Madeline Gardiner Oregon State   9.850
  1  129 Nicolette McNair Stanford   9.850
  1  130 Elizabeth Price Stanford   9.850
  1  121 Rachel Daum Stanford   9.850
  6  131 Taylor Rice Stanford   9.825
  7  106 Megan Jimenez Oregon State   9.800
  8  101 p Mariana Colussi-Pelaez Oregon State   9.775
  9  120 Melissa Chuang Stanford   9.725
 10  108 Kaytianna McMillan Oregon State   9.675
 11  102 Silvia Colussi-Pelaez Oregon State   9.650
 12  126 Ivana Hong Stanford   9.375

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Floor Exercise
Meet: OSU vs. Stanford
Date: 2/29/2016

Page: 1
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Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  112 P McKenna Singley Oregon State   9.900
  2  111 P Taylor Ricci Oregon State   9.875
  2  109 Risa Perez Oregon State   9.875
  2  110 Jamie Radermacher Oregon State   9.875
  2  104 Madeline Gardiner Oregon State   9.875
  6  130 Elizabeth Price Stanford   9.850
  7  105 P Mary Jacobsen Oregon State   9.825
  7  120 Melissa Chuang Stanford   9.825
  9  132 Haley Spector Stanford   9.800
 10  121 Rachel Daum Stanford   9.775
 10  131 Taylor Rice Stanford   9.775
 12  123 Jenna Frowein Stanford   8.850

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Team Results Detail
Meet: OSU vs. Stanford Page: 1
Date: 2/29/2016 2/29/2016 9:17pm

Oregon State Place:  1
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 101 Mariana Colussi-Pelaez   9.800   9.775
 102 Silvia Colussi-Pelaez   9.600   9.650
 104 Madeline Gardiner   9.850   9.850   9.850   9.875  39.425
 105 Mary Jacobsen   9.700   9.825   9.825
 106 Megan Jimenez   9.775   9.800
 107 Shireen Khamedoost   9.700   9.825
 108 Kaytianna McMillan   9.950   9.675
 109 Risa Perez   9.850   9.875
 110 Jamie Radermacher   9.875
 111 Taylor Ricci   9.700   9.875
 112 McKenna Singley   9.675   9.075   9.650   9.900

Totals:  48.725  49.250  48.950  49.400 196.325

Stanford Place:  2
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 120 Melissa Chuang   9.775   9.725   9.825
 121 Rachel Daum   9.850   9.775
 123 Jenna Frowein   8.850
 126 Ivana Hong   9.850   9.375
 127 Dare Maxwell   9.800
 128 Danielle McNair   9.750   9.650   9.775
 129 Nicolette McNair   9.875   9.800   9.850
 130 Elizabeth Price   9.900   9.950   9.850   9.850  39.550
 131 Taylor Rice   9.675   9.750   9.825   9.775  39.025
 132 Haley Spector   9.800

Totals:  48.975  49.150  49.100  49.025 196.250

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.    Scores in light gray were exhibition performances.
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